
Edad
(Semana)

Consumo de
alimento por

ave (kg)

Consumo de
alimento

acumulado
(kg)

Peso
promedio

del pollo (kg)

Promedio de
peso

corporal
ganado (kg)

Semana 1 0.167 0.167 0.185 0.185

Semana 2 0.372 0.542 0.465 0.280

Semana 3 0.64 1.192 0.943 0.478

Semana 4 0.945 2.137 1.524 0.581

Semana 5 1.215 3.352 2.191 0.667

Semana 6 1.434 4.786 2.857 0.666

Semana 7 1.593 6.379 3.506 0.649

Semana 8 1.691 8.070 4.111 0.605

Semana 9 1.715 9.785 4.649 0.538


